Film capacitors – AC capacitors
EPCOS Feida Motor Run Capacitors
Series/Type:  CBB66 - Single Capacitor P2 Aluminum Can Oval
Ordering code:  B33364
Date:  March. 2010
Version:  1
 EPCOS AG 2009. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited

Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 5 of 7
Important notes at the end of this document.
Ordering codes and packing units
VR
V AC
CR
µF
W
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Dimensions
B×A×H
mm
Ordering code
Pack-
ing
units
pcs
UL
3 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A3305-J050 120
4 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A3405-J050 120
5 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A3505-J050 120
6 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A3605-J050 120
7 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A3705-J050 120
7.5 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A3755-J050 120
8 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A3805-J050 120
10 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×65 B33364-A3106-J050 120
12 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×65 B33364-A3126-J050 120
12.5 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×75 B33364-A3126-J550 120
15 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×75 B33364-A3156-J050 120
20 73 48 20 45×70×65 B33364-A3206-J050 60
25 73 48 20 45×70×65 B33364-A3256-J050 60
30 73 48 20 45×70×75 B33364-A3306-J050 60
35 73 48 20 45×70×75 B33364-A3356-J050 60
40 73 48 20 45×70×85 B33364-A3406-J050 60
45 73 48 20 45×70×100 B33364-A3456-J050 60
370
50 73 48 20 45×70×100 B33364-A3506-J050 60
3 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A5305-J050 120
4 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A5405-J050 120
5 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A5505-J050 120
6 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A5605-J050 120
7 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×65 B33364-A5705-J050 120
7.5 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×65 B33364-A5755-J050 120
8 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×65 B33364-A5805-J050 120
10 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×75 B33364-A5106-J050 120
12 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×75 B33364-A5126-J050 120
12.5 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×75 B33364-A5126-J550 120
15 73 48 20 45×70×65 B33364-A5156-J050 60
20 73 48 20 45×70×65 B33364-A5206-J050 60
25 73 48 20 45×70×75 B33364-A5256-J050 60
30 73 48 20 45×70×85 B33364-A5306-J050 60
35 73 48 20 45×70×100 B33364-A5356-J050 60
440
40 73 48 20 45×70×100 B33364-A5406-J050 60
 Film capacitors – AC capacitors B33364
 EPCOS Feida Motor Run CapacitorsCBB66 - Single Cap acitor P2 Aluminum Can Oval
NG FK PE March. 2010
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 6 of 7
Important notes at the end of this document.
45 93 51 20 48×90×75 B33364-A5456-J050 45
50 93 51 20 48×90×85 B33364-A5506-J050 45
UUUU   Please read “Applications warning, installation and maintenance instructions” and the “ZVEI -
General safety recommendations for power capacitors”, which are available on the Internet at
www.epcos.com/ac_capacitors , to ensure optimum performance and to prevent products from
failing, and in worst case, bursting and fire. Information given in the data sheet reflects typical